油   田   往   复   泵
Reciprocating Pumps for Oilfi eld
重庆水泵厂有限责任公司 1
目  录
一、产品概述
General description of product ………………………………………………………………………… 2
二、产品用途
Applications ……………………………………………………………………………………………… 2
三、订货须知
Information for Orderers ……………………………………………………………………………… 2
四、型号说明
Example of model designation ………………………………………………………………………… 3
五、型谱图
Performance Spectrum ………………………………………………………………………………… 4
3D 型油田往复泵型谱图
Performance Spectrum of 3D Series Reciprocating Pumps for Oilfi eld ……………………… 4
5D 型油田往复泵型谱图
Performance Spectrum of 5D Series Reciprocating Pumps for Oilfi eld ……………………… 4
六、油田往复泵性能参数表
Performance Parameter of Series Reciprocating Pumps for Oilfi eld ……………………………… 5
3D2P 型油田往复泵性能参数表
Performance Parameter of 3D2P Series Reciprocating Pumps for Oilfi eld ………………… 5
3D3P 型油田往复泵性能参数表
Performance Parameter of 3D3P Series Reciprocating Pumps for Oilfi eld ………………… 6
3D4P 型油田往复泵性能参数表
Performance Parameter of 3D4P Series Reciprocating Pumps for Oilfi eld …………………………… 8
3D6P 型油田往复泵性能参数表
Performance Parameter of 3D6P Series Reciprocating Pump for Oilfi eld ………………………… 10
3D7P 型往复泵性能参数表
Performance Parameter of 3D7P Series Reciprocating Pumps for Oilfi eld ………………………… 12
3D8 型油田往复泵性能参数表
Performance Parameter of 3D8 Series Reciprocating Pumps for Oilfi eld ………………… 13
3D9 型油田往复泵性能参数表
Performance Parameter of 3D9 Series Reciprocating Pumps for Oilfi eld ………………… 15
5D6P 型油田往复泵性能参数表
Performance Parameter of 5D6P Series Reciprocating Pumps for Oilfi eld ………………………… 16
5D7P 型往复泵性能参数表
Performance Parameter of 5D7P Series Reciprocating Pumps for Oilfi eld ………………………… 18
七、3DP 型油田往复泵外形尺寸图
Outline Dimension Drawing of 3DP Series Reciprocating Pumps for Oilfi eld ……………………………… 20
八、5DP 型油田往复泵外形尺寸图
Outline Dimension Drawing of 5DP Series Reciprocating Pumps for Oilfi eld ……………………………… 20
油   田   往   复   泵
Reciprocating Pumps for Oilfi eld
2 重庆水泵厂有限责任公司
油田往复泵
Reciprocating Pumps for Oilfi eld

WeightKg
功率
Power
kW
级数 No.
of stage
3D2P-193-16N11 0.42 50 ～ 60
16
193 11 8
34×3 27×7 ≈ 860
3D2P-235-16N15
0.52
50 ～ 63
235
15 8
3D2P-235-16N11 40 ～ 50 11 8
3D2P-256-16N15
0.56
45 ～ 63
256
15 6
3D2P-256-16N11 40 ～ 45 11 6
3D2P-292-16N18
0.64
50 ～ 63
292
18.5 8
3D2P-292-16N15 40 ～ 50 15 8
3D2P-313-16N18
0.7
50 ～ 63
313
18.5 6
3D2P-313-16N15 40 ～ 50 15 6
3D2P-193-20N15
0.67
32 ～ 40
20
193
15 8
3D2P-193-20N11 25 ～ 32 11 8
3D2P-235-20N15
0.82
32 ～ 40
235
15 8
3D2P-235-20N11 25 ～ 32 11 8
3D2P-256-20N15
0.9
30 ～ 40
256
15 6
3D2P-256-20N11 25 ～ 30 11 6
3D2P-292-20N18
1
32 ～ 40
292
18.5 8
3D2P-292-20N15 25 ～ 32 15 8
3D2P-313-20N18
1.1
32 ～ 40
313
18.5 6
3D2P-313-20N15 25 ～ 32 15 6
3D2P-193-25N11 1.1 20 ～ 24
25
193 11 8
3D2P-235-25N15
1.3
19 ～ 25
235
15 8
42×3.5 42×10 ≈ 890
3D2P-235-25N11 16 ～ 19 11 8
3D2P-256-25N15
1.45
18 ～ 25
256
15 6
3D2P-256-25N11 16 ～ 18 11 6
3D2P-292-25N18
1.65
20 ～ 25
292
18.5 8
3D2P-292-25N15 16 ～ 20 15 8
3D2P-313-25N18
1.75
20 ～ 25
313
18.5 6
3D2P-313-25N15 16 ～ 20 15 6
3D2P-193-32N11 1.8 12.5 ～ 14
32
193 11 8
3D2P-235-32N15
2.2
12 ～ 16
235
15 8
3D2P-235-32N11 10 ～ 12 11 8
3D2P-256-32N15
2.4
11.5 ～ 15
256
15 6
3D2P-256-32N11 10 ～ 11.5 11 6
3D2P-292-32N18
2.75
12.5 ～ 16
292
18.5 8
3D2P-292-32N15 10 ～ 12.5 15 8
油   田   往   复   泵
Reciprocating Pumps for Oilfi eld
6 重庆水泵厂有限责任公司
基本型号

wall thickness
mm
重量
WeightKg
功率
Power
kW
级数 No.
of stage
3D2P-313-32N18
2.95
12.5 ～ 15.5
32 313
18.5 6
42×3.5 42×10 ≈ 890
3D2P-313-32N15 10 ～ 12.5 15 6
3D2P-193-40N11 2.9 8 ～ 9
40
193 11 8
60×4 48×5.5 ≈ 950
3D2P-235-40N15
3.5
8 ～ 10
235
15 8
3D2P-235-40N11 6.3 ～ 8 11 8
3D2P-256-40N15
3.8
7 ～ 10
256
15 6
3D2P-256-40N11 6 ～ 7 11 6
3D2P-292-40N18
4.35
8 ～ 10
292
18.5 8
3D2P-292-40N15 6.3 ～ 8 15 8
3D2P-313-40N18
4.65
8 ～ 10
313
18.5 6
3D2P-313-40N15 6.3 ～ 8 15 6
3D2P-193-48N11 4.1 5 ～ 6.3
48
193 11 8
3D2P-235-48N15
5
5 ～ 6.3
235
15 8
3D2P-235-48N11 4 ～ 5 11 8
3D2P-256-48N15
5.5
5 ～ 6.3
256
15 6
3D2P-256-48N11 4 ～ 5 11 6
3D2P-292-48N15 6.3 5 ～ 6 292 15 8
3D2P-313-48N18
6.8
5 ～ 6.3
313
18.5 6
3D2P-313-48N15 4 ～ 5 15 6
注: 表中为标准系列规格，应优先选取。其它可选柱塞直径为：18、22、28、36、45。
行程：70mm， 柱塞推力1300kg
Notes: Plunger diameters shown in the table are of standard series specifi cations that have the precedence over all others,
            secondly the 18, 22, 28, 36 and 45.

222
22 8
42×3.5 42×10 1000
3D3P-222-20N18 40~50 18.5 8
3D3P-251-20N22
1
46~55
251
22 8
3D3P-251-20N18 40~46 18.5 8
3D3P-277-20N30
1.1
48~63
277
30 8
3D3P-277-20N22 40~48 22 8
油   田   往   复   泵
Reciprocating Pumps for Oilfi eld
重庆水泵厂有限责任公司 7
基本型号

mm
重量
WeightKg
功率
Power
kW
级数 No.
of stage
3D3P-295-20N30
1.15
46~63
20
295
30 6
42×3.5 42×10 1000
3D3P-295-20N22 40~46 22 6
3D3P-333-20N37
1.3
50~63
333
37 6
3D3P-333-20N30 40~50 30 6
3D3P-222-25N22
1.4
31~37
25
222
22 8
3D3P-222-25N18 25~31 18.5 8
3D3P-251-25N22
1.6
28~33
251
22 8
3D3P-251-25N18 25~28 18.5 8
3D3P-277-25N30
1.75
30~40
277
30 8
3D3P-277-25N22 25~30 22 8
3D3P-295-25N30
1.9
30~40
295
30 6
3D3P-295-25N22 25~30 22 6
3D3P-333-25N37
2.1
32~40
333
37 6
3D3P-333-25N30 25~32 30 6
3D3P-222-32N22
2.3
20~23
32
222
22 8
60×4 48×10 1100
3D3P-222-32N18 16~20 18.5 8
3D3P-251-32N22
2.65
17~20.5
251
22 8
3D3P-251-32N18 16~17 18.5 8
3D3P-277-32N30
2.9
18.5~25
277
30 8
3D3P-277-32N22 16~18.5 22 8
3D3P-295-32N30
3.1
18~24
295
30 6
3D3P-295-32N22 16~18 22 6
3D3P-333-32N37
3.5
20~25
333
37 6
3D3P-333-32N30 16~20 30 6
3D3P-222-40N22
3.7
13~15
40
222
22 8
3D3P-222-40N18 10~12.5 18.5 8
3D3P-251-40N22
4.2
11~13.5
251
22 8
3D3P-251-40N18 10~11 18.5 8
3D3P-277-40N30
4.65
12~16
277
30 8
3D3P-277-40N22 10~12 22 8
3D3P-295-40N30
4.9
11~15
40
295
30 6
3D3P-295-40N22 10~11 22 6
3D3P-333-40N37
5.6
13~16
333
37 6
3D3P-333-40N30 10~13 30 6
3D3P-222-50N22
5.85
8~9.5
50
222
22 8
89×5 76×10 1200
3D3P-222-50N18 6.3~8 18.5 8
3D3P-251-50N22
6.7
7 ~8.5
251
22 8
3D3P-251-50N18 6.3~7 18.5 8
3D3P-277-50N30
7.4
7.5~10
277
30 8
3D3P-277-50N22 6.3~7.5 22 8
油   田   往   复   泵
Reciprocating Pumps for Oilfi eld
8 重庆水泵厂有限责任公司
基本型号

mm
重量
WeightKg
功率
Power
kW
级数 No.
of stage
3D3P-295-50N30
7.9
7.5~10
50
295
30 6
89×5 76×10 1200
3D3P-295-50N22 6.3~7.5 22 6
3D3P-333-50N37
8.9
8~10
333
37 6
3D3P-333-50N30 6.3~8 30 6
3D3P-222-65N22
10
4.6~5.5
65
222
22 8
3D3P-222-65N18 3.5~4.6 18.5 8
3D3P-251-65N30
11.4
5~6.3
251
30 8
3D3P-251-65N22 4~5 22 8
3D3P-277-65N30
12.5
4.5~6.3
277
30 8
3D3P-277-65N22 4~4.5 22 8
3D3P-295-65N30
13.4
4.3~6
295
30 6
3D3P-295-65N22 4~4.3 22 6
3D3P-333-65N37
15.2
5~6.3
333
37 6
3D3P-333-65N30 4~5 30 6
注: 表中为标准系列规格，应优先选取。其它可选柱塞直径为：22、28、36、45、56。
行程：80mm， 柱塞推力：2000Kg
Notes: Plunger diameters shown in the table are of standard series specifi cations that have the precedence over all others,
            secondly the 22, 28, 36, 45 and 56.

mm
重量
WeightKg
功率
Power
kW
级数 No.
of stage
3D4P-185-32N45
2.4
39 ～ 47
32
185
45 8
48×3.5 48×12 ≈ 2300
3D4P-185-32N37 32 ～ 39 37 8
3D4P-211-32N55
2.75
40 ～ 50
211
55 8
3D4P-211-32N45 32 ～ 40 45 8
3D4P-245-32N55
3.2
35 ～ 43
245
55 6
3D4P-245-32N45 32 ～ 35 45 6
3D4P-280-32N75
3.6
38 ～ 50
280
75 6
3D4P-280-32N55 32 ～ 38 55 6
3D4P-330-32N75
4.3
33 ～ 45
330
75 6
3D4P-330-32N55 22 ～ 33 55 6
3D4P-148-40N37
3
24 ～ 30
40
148
37 8
76×5 60×11 ≈ 2500
3D4P-148-40N30 20 ～ 24 30 8
3D4P-185-40N45
3.8
24 ～ 30
185
45 8
3D4P-185-40N37 20 ～ 24 37 8
3D4P-211-40N55
4.3
22 ～ 32
211
55 8
3D4P-211-40N37 20 ～ 23 37 8
3D4P-245-40N55
5
23.5 ～ 28.5
245
55 6
3D4P-245-40N45 20 ～ 23.5 45 6
3D4P-280-40N75
5.75
25 ～ 32
280
75 6
3D4P-280-40N55 20 ～ 25 55 6
3D4P-330-40N75
6.9
21 ～ 29
330
75 6
3D4P-330-40N55 14 ～ 21 55 6
3D4P-148-50N37
4.8
16 ～ 20
50
148
37 8
3D4P-148-50N30 13 ～ 16 30 8
3D4P-185-50N45
6
16 ～ 20
185
45 8
3D4P-185-50N37 13 ～ 16 37 8
3D4P-211-50N55
6.9
16 ～ 20
211
55 8
3D4P-211-50N45 13 ～ 16 45 8
3D4P-245-50N55
8
14.5 ～ 18
245
55 6
3D4P-245-50N45 12.5 ～ 14.5 45 6
3D4P-280-50N75
9.2
16 ～ 20
280
75 6
3D4P-280-50N55 13 ～ 16 55 6
3D4P-330-50N75
10.9
12.5 ～ 17
330
75 6
3D4P-330-50N55 8 ～ 12.5 55 6
3D4P-148-65N37
8.2
10 ～ 12
65
148
37 8
102×5 76×9 ≈ 2700
3D4P-148-65N30 8 ～ 10 30 8
3D4P-185-65N45
10.3
9.5 ～ 11.5
185
45 8
3D4P-185-65N37 8 ～ 9.5 37 8
3D4P-211-65N55
11.8
10 ～ 12.5
211
55 8
3D4P-211-65N45 8 ～ 10 45 8
油   田   往   复   泵
Reciprocating Pumps for Oilfi eld
10 重庆水泵厂有限责任公司
注: 表中为标准系列规格，应优先选取。其它可选柱塞直径为：28、36、45、56。

mm
重量
WeightKg
功率
Power
kW
级数 No.
of stage
3D6P-185-65N90
12.9
16 ～ 18.5
65
185
90 6
114×6 114×18 ≈ 4500
3D6P-185-65N75 13 ～ 15.5 75 6
3D6P-200-65N110
14
17 ～ 20
200
110 8
3D6P-200-65N75 12 ～ 14 75 8
3D6P-230-65N110
16
15 ～ 18
230
110 6
3D6P-230-65N90 13 ～ 15 90 6
3D6P-280-65N132
19.5
15 ～ 18.5
280
132 4
3D6P-280-65N110 13 ～ 15 110 4
3D6P-344-65N180
24.2
18 ～ 20
344
180 4
3D6P-344-65N132 12 ～ 15 132 4
3D6P-185-80N90
19.7
10 ～ 12.5
80
185
90 6
168×7 114×11 ≈ 4800
3D6P-185-80N75 8 ～ 10 75 6
3D6P-200-80N90
21.3
9.5 ～ 11.5
200
90 8
3D6P-200-80N75 8 ～ 9.5 75 8
3D6P-230-80N110
24.5
10 ～ 12
230
110 6
3D6P-230-80N90 8 ～ 10 90 6
3D6P-280-80N132
29.8
10 ～ 12
280
132 4
3D6P-280-80N110 8 ～ 10 110 4
3D6P-344-80N160
36.5
10 ～ 12
344
160 4
3D6P-344-80N132 8 ～ 10 132 4
3D6P-185-100N90
31.5
6.3 ～ 8
100
185
90 6
3D6P-185-100N75 5 ～ 6.3 75 6
3D6P-200-100N90
33.8
6 ～ 7.3
200
90 8
3D6P-200-100N75 5 ～ 6 75 8
3D6P-230-100N110
38.9
6.3 ～ 8
230
110 6
3D6P-230-100N90 5 ～ 6.3 90 6
3D6P-280-100N132
47.5
6.3 ～ 8
280
132 4
3D6P-280-100N110 5 ～ 6.3 110 4
3D6P-344-100N160
58.2
6.3 ～ 7.5
344
160 4
3D6P-344-100N132 5 ～ 6.3 132 4
注: 表中为标准系列参数，应优先选取。其它可选柱塞(活塞)直径为：36、45、56、70、90、110、125、140。
行程：126mm，  柱塞推力：6300Kg
Notes: Plunger diameters shown in the table are of standard series specifi cations that have the precedence over all others,
           secondly the 36, 45, 56, 70, 90, 110, 125 and 140.

Inlet dia.× wall
thickness
mm
出口外径 ×
壁厚
Outlet dia.×
wall thickness
mm
重量
WeightKg
功率
Power
kW
级数 No.
of stage
3D7P-211-100N160 44.6 8 ～ 10
100
160 8
219×8 140×15 ≈ 7500
3D7P-246-100N220
52
10 ～ 12
246
220 6
3D7P-246-100N200 8 ～ 10 200 6
3D7P-281-100N250
59.5
10 ～ 12
281
250 6
3D7P-281-100N220 8 ～ 10 220 6
3D7P-328-100N315
69.5
11 ～ 12.5
328
315 6
3D7P-328-100N250 8 ～ 10 250 6
3D7P-185-110N160
48.2
7.5 ～ 9
110
185
160 8
3D7P-185-110N132 6.3 ～ 7.5 132 8
3D7P-211-110N200
54.9
9 ～ 10
211
200 8
3D7P-211-110N160 6.3 ～ 8 160 8
3D7P-246-110N220
63.9
8.7 ～ 10
246
220 6
3D7P-246-110N180 6.3 ～ 7.8 180 6
3D7P-281-110N250
73.2
9 ～ 10
281
250 6
3D7P-281-110N200 6.3 ～ 8 200 6
注: 表中为标准系列参数，应优先选取。其它可选柱塞(活塞)直径为：45、56、70、90、125、140、160、180。
行程：160mm，  柱塞推力：10000Kg
Notes: Plunger diameters shown in the table are of standard series specifi cations that have the precedence over all others,
           secondly the 45, 56, 70, 90, 110, 125, 140, 160, and 180.

mm
重量
WeightKg
功率
Power
kW
级数 No.
of stage
3D8-177-50N315
11.2
68 ～ 75
50
177
315 6
114×6 114×25 ≈ 9000
3D8-177-50N250 50 ～ 60 250 6
3D8-198-50N355
12.5
68 ～ 78
198
355 6
3D8-198-50N280 50 ～ 60 280 6
3D8-220-50N400
13.9
70 ～ 80
220
400 6
3D8-220-50N315 55 ～ 63 315 6
3D8-248-50N450
15.6
70 ～ 80
248
450 6
3D8-248-50N355 50 ～ 63 355 6
3D8-177-65N355
18.8
45 ～ 50
65 177
355 6
3D8-177-65N280 35 ～ 40 280 6
油   田   往   复   泵
Reciprocating Pumps for Oilfi eld
14 重庆水泵厂有限责任公司
基本型号

mm
重量
WeightKg
功率
Power
kW
级数 No.
of stage
3D8-198-65N400
21.2
45 ～ 50
65
198
400 6
114×6 114×25 ≈ 9000
3D8-198-65N315 35 ～ 40 315 6
3D8-220-65N450
23.9
45 ～ 50
220
450 6
3D8-220-65N355 35 ～ 40 355 6
3D8-248-65N500
26.9
45 ～ 50
248
500 6
3D8-248-65N400 35 ～ 40 400 6
3D8-157-80N315
26.2
28 ～ 32
80
157
315 6
168×7 140×25 ≈ 10000
3D8-157-80N250 20 ～ 25 250 6
3D8-177-80N315
29.5
27 ～ 30
177
315 6
3D8-177-80N250 20 ～ 24 250 6
3D8-198-80N355
32.9
27 ～ 30
198
355 6
3D8-198-80N280 20 ～ 24 280 6
3D8-220-80N400
36.6
27 ～ 31
220
400 6
3D8-220-80N315 21 ～ 24 315 6
3D8-157-100N280
41.5
17 ～ 19
100
157
280 6
3D8-157-100N250 13 ～ 17 250 6
3D8-177-100N315
46.8
17 ～ 19
177
315 6
3D8-177-100N280 13 ～ 17 280 6
3D8-198-100N355
52.5
17 ～ 19.5
198
355 6
3D8-198-100N315 13 ～ 17 315 6
3D8-220-100N400
58.2
17.5 ～ 20
220
400 6
3D8-220-100N355 13 ～ 17.5 355 6
3D8-139-125N250
57.5
11 ～ 12.5
125
139
250 6
219×8 140×15 ≈ 11000
3D8-139-125N200 9 ～ 10 200 6
3D8-157-125N280
65
11 ～ 12.5
157
280 6
3D8-157-125N250 9 ～ 11 250 6
3D8-177-125N315
73.2
11 ～ 12.5
177
315 6
3D8-177-125N280 9 ～ 11 280 6
3D8-198-125N355
81.8
11 ～ 12.5
198
355 6
3D8-198-125N315 9 ～ 11 315 6
3D8-124-140N220
65.5
9 ～ 10
140
124
220 6
3D8-124-140N180 7 ～ 8 180 6
3D8-139-140N250
73.2
9 ～ 10
139
250 6
3D8-139-140N200 7 ～ 8 200 6
3D8-157-140N280
82.8
9 ～ 10
157
280 6
3D8-157-140N220 8 ～ 8 220 6
3D8-177-140N315
93.2
9 ～ 10
177
315 6
3D8-177-140N250 7 ～ 8 250 6
注: 表中为标准系列参数，应优先选取。其它可选柱塞直径为：56、70、90、110、125、140、160、180、200
行程：200mm，   柱塞推力：16000Kg
油   田   往   复   泵
Reciprocating Pumps for Oilfi eld

mm
重量
WeightKg
功率
Power
kW
级数 No.
of stage
3D9-198-110N630
73
22 ～ 24
110
198
630 6
219×8 168×18 ≈ 22000
3D9-198-110N500 17 ～ 20 500 6
3D9-220-110N710
81
22 ～ 24
220
710 6
3D9-220-110N560 17 ～ 20 560 6
3D9-139-125N450
66
17 ～ 19
* 125
139
450 6
219×8 168×18 ≈ 22000
3D9-139-125N355 13 ～ 15 355 6
3D9-157-125N500
75
17 ～ 19
157
500 6
3D9-157-125N400 13 ～ 15 400 6
3D9-177-125N560
84
17 ～ 19
177
560 6
3D9-177-125N450 13 ～ 15 450 6
3D9-198-125N630
95
17 ～ 19
198
630 6
3D9-198-125N500 13 ～ 15 500 6
3D9-124-140N400
74
13.5 ～ 15
* 140
124
400 6
3D9-124-140N315 10.5 ～ 12 315 6
3D9-139-140N450
83
13.5 ～ 15
139
450 6
3D9-139-140N355 10.5 ～ 12 355 6
3D9-157-140N500
94
13.5 ～ 15
157
500 6
3D9-157-140N400 10.5 ～ 12 400 6
3D9-177-140N560
105
13.5 ～ 15
177
560 6
3D9-177-140N450 10.5 ～ 12 450 6
注: 表中带*为标准系列，应优先选取。其它可选柱塞直径为：160、180、200、225。
行程：230mm，  柱塞推力：23000Kg
Notes: Plunger diameters marked with*are of standard series specifi cations that have the precedence over all others, secondly
            the160, 180, 200 and 225.

mm
重量
WeightKg
功率
Power
kW
级数 No.
of stage
5D6P-185-50N160
12.7
27 ～ 32
50
185
160 6
140×8 89×16 ≈ 7500
5D6P-185-50N132 22 ～ 27 132 6
5D6P-200-50N160
13.7
25 ～ 31
200
160 8
5D6P-200-50N132 21 ～ 25 132 8
5D6P-230-50N180
15.5
27 ～ 31
230
180 6
5D6P-230-50N160 22 ～ 27 160 6
油   田   往   复   泵
Reciprocating Pumps for Oilfi eld
重庆水泵厂有限责任公司 17
基本型号

mm
重量
WeightKg
功率
Power
kW
级数 No.
of stage
5D6P-280-50N220
19.1
28 ～ 31
50
280
220 4
140×8 89×16 ≈ 7500
5D6P-280-50N180 22 ～ 25 180 4
5D6P-344-50N280
23.5
29 ～ 32
344
280 4
5D6P-344-50N220 23 ～ 25 220 4
5D6P-185-65N160
21.3
17 ～ 20
65
185
160 6
5D6P-185-65N132 14 ～ 17 132 6
5D6P-200-65N160
23.4
15 ～ 19
200
160 8
5D6P-200-65N132 13 ～ 15 132 8
5D6P-230-65N180
27.1
16 ～ 18
230
180 6
5D6P-230-65N160 13 ～ 16 160 6
5D6P-280-65N220
32.7
17 ～ 18
280
220 4
5D6P-280-65N180 13 ～ 15 180 4
5D6P-344-65N280
40.2
17 ～ 19
344
280 4
5D6P-344-65N220 14 ～ 15 220 4
5D6P-185-80N160
32.7
11 ～ 12.5
80
185
160 6
219×8 140×15 ≈ 8500
5D6P-185-80N132 9 ～ 11 132 6
5D6P-200-80N160
35.5
10 ～ 12
200
160 8
5D6P-200-80N132 8 ～ 10 132 8
5D6P-230-80N180
41.1
10 ～ 12
230
180 6
5D6P-230-80N160 9 ～ 10 160 6
5D6P-280-80N220
49.6
11 ～ 12
280
220 4
5D6P-280-80N180 9 ～ 10 180 4
5D6P-344-80N280
60.8
11 ～ 12.5
344
280 4
5D6P-344-80N220 9 ～ 10 220 4
5D6P-185-100N160
52.3
7 ～ 8
100
185
160 6
5D6P-185-100N132 6 ～ 7 132 6
5D6P-200-100N160
56.1
6.3 ～ 8
200
160 8
5D6P-200-100N132 5 ～ 6.3 132 8
5D6P-230-100N180
64.6
7 ～ 8
230
180 6
5D6P-230-100N160 5.6 ～ 7 160 6
5D6P-280-100N220
78.9
7 ～ 8
280
220 4
5D6P-280-100N180 5.6 ～ 6.3 180 4
5D6P-344-100N280
96.9
7 ～ 8
344
280 4
5D6P-344-100N220 5.7 ～ 6.3 220 4
注: 表中为标准系列参数，应优先选取。其它可选柱塞(活塞)直径为：36、45、56、70、90、110、125、140。
行程：160mm，   柱塞推力：6300Kg
Notes: Plunger diameters shown in the table are of standard series specifi cations that have the precedence over all others,
            secondly the 36, 45, 56, 70, 90, 110, 125 and 140.

mm
重量
WeightKg
功率
Power
kW
级数 No.
of stage
5D7P-185-50N280
15.6
42 ～ 47
50
185
280 8
114×6 114×25 ≈ 6500
5D7P-185-50N220 33 ～ 37 220 8
5D7P-211-50N355
17.8
46 ～ 50
211
355 8
5D7P-211-50N280 37 ～ 41 280 8
5D7P-246-50N400
20.5
45 ～ 50
246
400 6
5D7P-246-50N315 36 ～ 40 315 6
5D7P-281-50N450
24.1
45 ～ 50
281
450 6
5D7P-281-50N355 35 ～ 40 355 6
5D7P-185-65N315
27.1
28 ～ 32
65
185
315 8
168×7 140×25 ≈ 7200
5D7P-185-65N250 22 ～ 25 250 8
5D7P-211-65N355
30.8
28 ～ 31
211
355 8
5D7P-211-65N280 22 ～ 25 280 8
5D7P-246-65N400
35.9
27 ～ 30
246
400 6
5D7P-246-65N315 21 ～ 24 315 6
5D7P-281-65N450
41.4
26 ～ 30
281
450 6
5D7P-281-65N355 21 ～ 23 355 6
5D7P-328-65N500
47.8
26 ～ 29
328
500 6
5D7P-328-65N400 20 ～ 23 400 6
5D7P-185-80N315
41.6
18 ～ 20
80
185
315 8
5D7P-185-80N250 14 ～ 16 250 8
5D7P-211-80N355
47.7
18 ～ 20
211
355 8
5D7P-211-80N280 14 ～ 16 280 8
5D7P-246-80N400
55.6
18 ～ 20
246
400 6
5D7P-246-80N315 14 ～ 16 315 6
5D7P-281-80N450
63.6
17 ～ 20
281
450 6
5D7P-281-80N355 13 ～ 15 355 6
5D7P-328-80N500
74
17 ～ 19
328
500 6
5D7P-328-80N400 13 ～ 15 400 6
5D7P-185-100N315
65.5
11 ～ 12.5
100
185
315 8
219×8 168×17.5 ≈ 7500
5D7P-185-100N250 9 ～ 10 250 8
5D7P-211-100N355
74.3
11 ～ 12.5
211
355 8
5D7P-211-100N280 9 ～ 10 280 8
5D7P-246-100N400
86.5
11 ～ 12.5
246
400 6
5D7P-246-100N315 9 ～ 10 315 6
5D7P-281-100N450
99
11 ～ 12.5
281
450 6
5D7P-281-100N355 9 ～ 10 355 6
5D7P-328-100N500
116
11 ～ 12
328
500 6
5D7P-328-100N400 8.5 ～ 9.5 400 6
油   田   往   复   泵
Reciprocating Pumps for Oilfi eld
重庆水泵厂有限责任公司 19
基本型号

mm
重量
WeightKg
功率
Power
kW
级数 No.
of stage
5D7P-185-110N315
80
9 ～ 10
110
185
315 8
219×8 168×17.5 ≈ 7500
5D7P-185-110N250 7 ～ 8 250 8
5D7P-211-110N355
91
9 ～ 10
211
355 8
5D7P-211-110N280 7 ～ 8 280 8
5D7P-246-110N400
106.5
9 ～ 10
246
400 6
5D7P-246-110N315 7 ～ 8 315 6
5D7P-281-110N450
122
9 ～ 10
281
450 6
5D7P-281-110N355 7 ～ 8 355 6
5D7P-328-110N500
143
9 ～ 10
328
500 6
5D7P-328-110N400 7 ～ 8 400 6
注: 表中为标准系列参数，应优先选取。其它可选柱塞(活塞)直径为：56、70、90、125、140、160、180。
行程：160mm，   柱塞推力：10000Kg
Notes: Plunger diameters shown in the table are of standard series specifi cations that have the precedence over all others,
           secondly the 56, 70, 90, 110, 125, 140, 160 and 180.